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State

Honours and Awards
Central Chancery of the Orders of
Knighthood
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.

21 August 2012

THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:

At Buckingham Palace
Wednesday, 12 October 2011
Sir Bruce FORSYTH-JOHNSON, CBE
Professor Sir Mark WELLAND

Tuesday, 15 November 2011
Sir Henry CECIL
Professor Sir Kent WOODS

Wednesday, 30 November 2011
Sir Henry BURNS

Sir Edward UDNY-LISTER

Tuesday, 6 December 2011
Sir Anthony HAWKHEAD, CBE
Sir John PEACE

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 11 June
2011)

Thursday, 16 February 2012
Sir Charles ALLEN, CBE
Professor Sir Simon DONALDSON
Professor Sir Brian GREENWOOD, CBE

Wednesday, 22 February 2012
Sir Michael BEAR
Professor Sir Mark PEPYS

Wednesday, 14 March 2012
Sir Roger GALE, MP

Thursday, 22 March 2012
Sir Robert RUSSELL
Professor Sir Patrick SISSONS

At Windsor Castle
Friday, 2 March 2012
Sir Gerald ACHER, CBE

Tuesday, 3 April 2012
Sir John BUCHANAN
Professor Sir Christopher SNOWDEN


